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The following revisions have been made to Section 8: Submission Instructions and Requirements,
listed on page 9 of the original Request For Proposals — Interoperability and eMPI Software

posting.

8. Submission Instructions and Requirements

Revised Request for Proposal Timeline

EVENT

RFP Issued

RFP Questions Due

RFP Questions Answered

Deadline for Application Responses to be Submitted

Application Review

Effect of revisions:

Key Dates

1/23/2023

1/31/2023

2/3/2023

2/17/2023

2/18/2023 - 3/17/2023

The Application Review period has been extended. The Application review period is now February

18, 2023 through March 17, 2023.
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